



Budgeted Amount

\$0.00

Page 1

Opened by
Tabulated by

S A Kent

Bid #:

2012:33

Date:

10/17/12

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT:
Engineering

Cobar Contracting

Robertson Inc.

Turman
ConstructionHargan
Construction

Kajacs Contractors

David Cline
Construction

NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
Job #1		Industrial Park Improve.														
1	6340	12" C-900 PVC LF	24.72	156,724.80	26.50	168,010.00	22.50	142,650.00	27.00	171,180.00	23.75	150,575.00	24.25	153,745.00	0.00	0.00
2	3030	24" C-900 PVC LF	79.98	242,339.40	93.50	283,305.00	99.00	299,970.00	83.00	251,490.00	84.50	256,035.00	83.00	251,490.00	0.00	0.00
3	8	12" Fittings	750.00	6,000.00	775.00	6,200.00	978.00	7,824.00	700.00	5,600.00	1,100.00	8,800.00	593.00	4,744.00	0.00	0.00
4	1	12" Tapping Valve	4,450.00	4,450.00	4,976.00	4,976.00	3,999.00	3,999.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	3,600.00	3,600.00	0.00	0.00
5	4	12" Butterfly Valve w/ Box	2,306.30	9,225.20	1,597.00	6,388.00	1,356.00	5,424.00	2,000.00	8,000.00	3,000.00	12,000.00	1,200.00	4,800.00	0.00	0.00
6	6	24" Fittings	1,645.32	9,871.92	2,245.00	13,470.00	1,788.00	10,728.00	2,200.00	13,200.00	3,000.00	18,000.00	1,000.00	6,000.00	0.00	0.00
7	30	30" Dry Auger LF	210.00	6,300.00	246.00	7,380.00	220.00	6,600.00	230.00	6,900.00	250.00	7,500.00	230.00	6,900.00	0.00	0.00
8	60	30" Steel Casing LF	66.00	3,960.00	154.00	9,240.00	96.00	5,760.00	160.00	9,600.00	100.00	6,000.00	68.00	4,080.00	0.00	0.00
9	80	24" Ductile Iron LF	139.63	11,170.40	142.00	11,360.00	139.00	11,120.00	130.00	10,400.00	130.00	10,400.00	115.00	9,200.00	0.00	0.00
10	80	12" Directional Bore w/12" Eagle	97.00	7,760.00	90.00	7,200.00	86.00	6,880.00	100.00	8,000.00	135.00	10,800.00	85.00	6,800.00	0.00	0.00
11	1	1" Short Blind Tap	1,000.00	1,000.00	420.00	420.00	590.00	590.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	500.00	500.00	0.00	0.00
12	3	Fire Hydrant Assembly	3,505.40	10,516.20	4,180.00	12,540.00	3,335.00	10,005.00	5,400.00	16,200.00	4,200.00	12,600.00	3,500.00	10,500.00	0.00	0.00
13	50	90# Rip Rap	19.50	975.00	30.00	1,500.00	45.00	2,250.00	40.00	2,000.00	40.00	2,000.00	30.00	1,500.00	0.00	0.00
14	20	3000 Lb Mix Concrete Yds	99.00	1,980.00	200.00	4,000.00	100.00	2,000.00	160.00	3,200.00	260.00	5,200.00	115.00	2,300.00	0.00	0.00
15	1	Testing - Job #1	2,100.00	2,100.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	500.00	500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	500.00	500.00	0.00	0.00
16	1	Trench Safety System	7,000.00	7,000.00	50.00	50.00	500.00	500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	0.00	0.00
Total				481,372.92		543,039.00		516,800.00		516,470.00		512,110.00		473,159.00		0.00
Bid Bond attached (y or n)			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes			
Bid signed (y or n)			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes			
Statement of Qualifications (y/n)			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		No			